

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15775-15809/2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REENA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23352, 24067 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Kartar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti service in addition to notice by registered post against respondent Nos. 4,6,7,8,16,33,34,48,50 and 54 in the special leave petitions.

Four weeks' time granted. Take steps possitively.

Await service of notice.

Issue notice without paper books.

List the matter on 14.12.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

hj